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Understanding Sustainable Architecture is a review of the assumptions,
beliefs, goals and bodies of knowledge that underlie the endeavour to
design (more) sustainable buildings and other built developments.
Much of the available advice and rhetoric about sustainable architecture
begins from positions where important ethical, cultural and conceptual
issues are simply assumed.  If sustainable architecture is to be a truly
meaningful pursuit then it must be grounded in a coherent theoretical
framework.  This book sets out to provide that framework. Through a
series of self-reflective


